19th Annual Josie Mazzo Children's Charities Golf Tournament

Friday, May 3, 2024

Registration - 7:30 AM Shotgun Start - 8:00AM Lunch and Awards to follow Greystone Golf Club 2555 US-70 Dickson, TN 37055



Josie Mazzo children's charities

- Two teams (four players each) in the tournament
- Recognition as Partners in Hope Sponsor on all printed material
- Link to company website on josiemazzo.com
- Recognition during awards
 ceremony

Golf Team **\$1,200**

- One team of four players in the tournament
- Golf shirt and swag bag for each player

Circle of Friends \$1,500

- One team of four players in the tournament
- Recognition as Circle of Friends Sponsor on all printed material
- Recognition during awards ceremony

Lunch Sponsor \$2,000

 Company name/logo displayed at awards ceremony

Digital Hole Sponsor \$500

• NEW digital option! Company name/logo and description displayed on the digital screen in the golf cart

Hole Sponsor \$300

Physical sign with company name/logo displayed at one of the 18 holes

Register Today!

Sponsorship and team deadline: April 1, 2024

Mail/email forms to Karen DeYager at 5000 Meridian Blvd., Suite 100, Franklin, TN 37067 or karen.deyager@skanska.com. Pay online (see next page) or by mail. Checks payable to Josie Mazzo Children's Charities--we're a 501(c)3!

www.josiemazzo.com

Questions? call Joanie at 615-476-9576 or jojoforjmcc@gmail.com

19th Annual Josie Mazzo Children's Charities Golf Tournament

TEAM REGISTRATION

Team/Company Name:		
Contact Information		
Name:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Player #1		
Name:		
Shirt size:	Mens	Womens
Player #2		
Name:		
Shirt size:	Mens	Womens
Player #3		
Name:	_	_
Shirt size:	Mens	Womens
Player #4		
Name:		
Shirt size:	Mens	Womens

DEADLINE FOR SPONSORSHIPS/REGISTRATION: April 1, 2024

